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I-5 N to Finish - Directions

XMap® 5.0 Professional

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at I-5 N 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on I-5 N (SR 16) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|37.83 mi |Keep right (N) onto [SR 20 Bus (A e St) ramp 575 |00:38:26 37.83 mi
in|{0.28 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |SR 20 Bus (A e St) 00:39:10 38.11 mi
in|0.61 mi Go straight (W) onto E St 00:40:48 38.72 mi
in{1.16 mi Keep left (WSW) onto |SR 20 00:43:36 39.88 mi
in|7.31 mi Keep right (WNW) |onto |Leesville Rd 00:55:56 47.19 mi
in|{9.14 mi Keep left (NNW) onto |<unnamed> 01:11:22 56.32 mi
in|{0.02 mi Keep right (NW) onto |Leesville Rd 01:11:24 56.34 mi
in|{4.29 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |Bear Valley Rd 01:18:38 60.63 mi
in|{1.89 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |Brim Rd 01:21:49 62.52 mi
in|{2.72 mi Go straight (W) on to |Bartlett Springs Rd 01:26:25 65.24 mi
in|25.93 mi  |Keep right (W) onto [<unnamed> 02:10:14 91.17 mi
. . Bartlett Springs Rd (Forest .
in|{0.08 mi Keep left (S) onto |Route 15n01) 02:10:21 91.25 mi
in|1.32 mi Keep left (SW) onto [<unnamed> 02:12:34 92.57 mi
in|{0.13 mi Turn left (SE) onto |Baynham Rd 02:12:52 92.69 mi
in[0.05 mi Turn right (S) onto |<unnamed> 02:12:59 92.75 mi
in|0.09 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |Selby Rd 02:13:12 92.84 mi
in|{0.03 mi Keep left (W) onto |[Lincolnshire Rd 02:13:16 92.87 mi
in|0.22 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |Dover Rd 02:13:47 93.09 mi
@ |in|0.08 mi Finish at Finish 02:13:58 93.18 mi
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Start at I-5 N.

Turn left (WSW (T)) on to SR 20 Bus (A
e St).

Keep right (WNW (T)) on to Leesville
Rd.

I-5 N to Finish - Turn Details

Go straight (NNW (T)) on I-5 N (SR 16).

i
ﬁﬁﬂﬂl‘l(\(\(

Go straight (W (T)) on to E St.

(

Keep left (NNW (T)) on to <unnamed>.

XMap® 5.0 Professional

e

Keep right (N (T)) on to SR 20 Bus (A e
St) ramp.

Keep left (WSW (T)) on to SR 20.

Keep right (NW (T)) on to Leesville Rd.
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I-5 N to Finish - Turn Details XMap® 5.0 Professional

Turn left (SSW (T)) on to Bear Valley Go straight (WSW (T)) on to Brim Rd. Go straight (W (T)) on to Bartlett Springs
Rd. Rd.
ootk B
et = _...|11c“U
-—.._..--b """‘----.._..--'*"1
= x‘_\“——h__——————____—

Keep right (W (T)) on to <unnamed>.

Keep left (S (T)) on to Bartlett Springs Keep left (SW (T)) on to <unnamed>
Rd (Forest Route 15n01).

N39.11085°
W122.79828"

Turn left (SE (T)) on to Baynham Rd.

Turn right (S (T)) on to <unnamed>.

Turn right (WNW (T)) on to Selby Rd.
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N39.11085
Wi122.79828°

1
Keep left (W (T)) on to Lincolnshire Rd.

I-5 N to Finish - Turn Details

N39.11085°
W122.79828°

Keep right (NNW (T)) on to Dover Rd.

XMap® 5.0 Professional

N39.11085%
W122,79828°

Finish at Finish.
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